Agent: A	006 - SHARAF SHIPPING AGENCY	Line: SHARAF - SHARAF OWNED LINE		1													
rade Typ	Tariff Category	Tariff Description (Standardized)	Tariff Description (Non-standarized/Misc)	Tariff Code	иом	Contr Size	Cargo Type	Slabs Single/Multiple	Slab variable description	Slab From	Slab To	Currency	Rate	VAT Applicable		Valid From	Valid To
		andard category, including documentation, passthrough ch	BOOKING CANCELLATION - MARGUISA	BKG_CACL	Per Container	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			_	USD	100.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	
Export	BOL - B/L fee	Master / House Bill of Lading issuance charge andard category, including documentation, passthrough ch	BL-EXPORT PROCESSING CHARGES BL SURRENDER FEE - LILY	BL-MARGUISA BL-SURREND	Per Document Per Document	All - Any container size  All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK  Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			_	AED	550.00 200.00	Exempted Standard rated	0% 5%	01-Jul-25 01-May-23	
Export	BOL - B/L amendment fee	Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge	BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - LILY	BLA-EXP	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	150.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	
Export	BOL - B/L amendment fee	Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge	BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - MAERSK	BLA1	Per Document	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	SINGLE				AED	500.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	23-Oct-25
Export	BOL - B/L amendment fee	Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge	BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - MAERSK	BLA1	Per Document	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	SINGLE				AED	92.73	Standard rated	5%	24-Oct-25	
Export	BOL - B/L amendment fee	Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge	BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - BMC	BLA10	Per Document	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	SINGLE				AED	720.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	23-Oct-25
Export	BOL - B/L amendment fee	Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge	BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - BMC	BLA10	Per Document	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	SINGLE				AED	368.50	Standard rated	5%	24-Oct-25	
Export	BOL - B/L amendment fee	Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge	BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - PIL	BLA11 BLA12	Per Document	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	SINGLE		-		AED USD	100.00	Standard rated	5% 5%	01-May-23	
Export Export	BOL - B/L amendment fee BOL - B/L amendment fee	Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge	BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - COSCO BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - OOCL	BLA12 BLA13	Per Document Per Document	Not Applicable Not Applicable	Not Applicable Not Applicable	SINGLE				USD	100.00	Standard rated Standard rated	5%	01-May-23 01-May-23	25 Oct 25
Export	BOL - B/L amendment fee	Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge	BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - OOCL	BLA13	Per Document	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	SINGLE				USD	40.00	Standard rated	5%	26-Oct-25	23-001-23
Export	BOL - B/L amendment fee	Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge	BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - NATIONAL CU	BLA14	Per Document	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	SINGLE				AED	510.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	25-Oct-25
Export	BOL - B/L amendment fee	Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge	BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - NATIONAL CU	BLA14	Per Document	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	SINGLE				AED	200.00	Standard rated	5%	26-Oct-25	
Export	BOL - B/L amendment fee	Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge	BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - NAVIO	BLA15	Per Document	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	SINGLE				USD	25.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	
Export	BOL - B/L amendment fee	Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge	BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - MSC	BLA2	Per Document	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	SINGLE				AED	150.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	25-Oct-25
Export	BOL - B/L amendment fee BOL - B/L amendment fee	Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge	BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - MSC BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - CMA	BLA2 BLA3	Per Document Per Document	Not Applicable Not Applicable	Not Applicable Not Applicable	SINGLE			_	AED AED	200.00 115.00	Standard rated Standard rated	5% 5%	26-Oct-25 01-May-23	25.04.25
Export	BOL - B/L amendment fee	Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge	BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - CMA	BLA3	Per Document	Not Applicable  Not Applicable	Not Applicable	SINGLE				AED	91.81	Standard rated	5%	26-Oct-25	25-011-25
Export	BOL - B/L amendment fee	Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge	BL AMENDMENT CHARGES-HMM	BLA4	Per Document	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	SINGLE				AED	60.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	25-Oct-25
Export	BOL - B/L amendment fee	Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge	BL AMENDMENT CHARGES-HMM	BLA4	Per Document	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	SINGLE				AED	100.00	Standard rated	5%	26-Oct-25	
Export	BOL - B/L amendment fee	Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge	BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - ONE	BLA5	Per Document	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	SINGLE				AED	300.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	25-Oct-25
Export	BOL - B/L amendment fee	Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge	BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - ONE	BLA5	Per Document	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	SINGLE				AED	175.00	Standard rated	5%	26-Oct-25	
Export	BOL - B/L amendment fee BOL - B/L amendment fee	Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge	NT CHARGES - EVERGREEN / KMTC / STAR SH BL AMENDMENT CHARGES- HAPAG LLOYD	BLA7 BLA8	Per Document	All - Any container size All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK  Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE		$\vdash$	-	USD	50.00 375.00	Standard rated Standard rated	5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23	
Export	BOL - B/L amendment fee BOL - B/L amendment fee	Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge  Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge	BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - HAPAG LLOYD BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - UNIFEEDER	BLAS BLA9	Per Document Per Document	All - Any container size  All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE		$\vdash$	-	USD	200.00	Standard rated Standard rated	5%	01-May-23 01-May-23	
Export	BOL - B/L amendment fee	Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge	BI AMENDMENT CHARGES - WAN HAI	BLAA10	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AFD	400.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	
Export	BOL - B/L fee	Master / House Bill of Lading issuance charge	BILL OF LADING CHARGES	BLFEE	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	550.00	Exempted	0%	01-Jul-25	
Export	BOL - B/L fee	Master / House Bill of Lading issuance charge	IG CHARGES - MAERSK-MSC-HMM-RCL-COSC	BLFEE1	Per Document	Not Applicable	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	500.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23	
Export	BOL - B/L fee	Master / House Bill of Lading issuance charge	DCESSING CHARGES-CMA-EVERGREEN-OOCL-	BLFEE2	Per Document	Not Applicable	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	525.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23	
Export	BOL - B/L fee	Master / House Bill of Lading issuance charge	KPORT PROCESSING CHARGES-ONE-KMTC-BM	BLFEE3	Per Document	Not Applicable	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	520.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23	
Export	BOL - B/L fee BOL - B/L fee	Master / House Bill of Lading issuance charge Master / House Bill of Lading issuance charge	EXPORT PROCESSING CHARGES-HL PROCESSING CHARGES-UNIFEEDER-ASCO-ILI	BLFEE4 BLFEE5	Per Document Per Document	Not Applicable Not Applicable	Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			_	AED AED	540.00 575.00	Exempted Exempted	0%	01-May-23 01-May-23	
Export	BOL - B/L fee	Master / House Bill of Lading issuance charge	EXPORT PROCESSING CHARGES-WHL-PIL	BLFEE6	Per Document	Not Applicable	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	510.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23	
		indard category, including documentation, passthrough chi	BL REISSUE MARGUISA	BLRE-MARGUISA	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	575.00	Standard rated	5%	01-Aug-25	
Export	BOL - B/L fee	Master / House Bill of Lading issuance charge	BL REISSUE	BLREI-LILY	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	575.00	Standard rated	5%	01-Aug-25	
		at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I	BL SURRENDER FEE- CMA SWB	BLSUR-3	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	150.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	
		at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I		BLSUR-ALL1	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	100.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	
		at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load li at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load li	BL SURRENDER FEE - KMTC-RCL-YML BL SURRENDER FEE- ASCO	BLSUR-ALL2 BLSUR-ASCO	Per Document Per Document	All - Any container size  All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE		$\vdash$	-	AED AED	200.00 150.00	Standard rated Standard rated	5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23	
		at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load II	BI SURRENDER FEE-CMA-BMC	II SUR-CMA-RM	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AFD	300.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	
		at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I	BL SURRENDER FE-EVERGREEN	BLSUR-EVG	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	270.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	
		at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I	BL SWB-MSC	BLSUR-MSC	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	350.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	
		at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load l	BL SURRENDER FEE - PIL	BLSUR-PIL	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	225.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	
		at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I		BLSURR-ALL	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	250.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	
Export	ainer charge not within standardi BOL - B/L fee	at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load Ii  Master / House Bill of Lading issuance charge	BL SURRENDER FEE-MSC EXPORT PROCESSING FEE	BLSURR-MSC BL FFF	Per Document Per Document	All - Any container size  All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	280.00 575.00	Standard rated Zero rated	5%	01-May-23 01-Aug-25	
		indard category, including documentation, passthrough chi	BI SURRENDER FEE - MARGUISA	BL SURREND	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AFD	100.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	
		at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load li	LATE BL FEE - SSA	LATEBL1	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Document	1	10	AED	0.00	Standard rated	5%	12-Nov-23	
Export	ainer charge not within standardi	at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I	LATE BL FEE - SSA	LATEBL1	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Document	11	20	AED	250.00	Standard rated	5%	12-Nov-23	
		at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I	LATE BL FEE - SSA	LATEBL1	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Document		999999	AED	350.00	Standard rated	5%	12-Nov-23	
		ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, in	LINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION - LILY	LILY-LINE-DEM		20	Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Container	1	10	AED	0.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23	
		ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, in ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, ir	LINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION - LILY LINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION - LILY	LILY-LINE-DEM		20	Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Container Per Container	11 21	20 35	AED AED	30.00 40.00	Exempted Exempted	0%	01-May-23 01-May-23	
		ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, in	LINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION - LILY	LILY-LINE-DEM	Per Container/Day	20	Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Container		999999	AED	80.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23	
		ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, in	LINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION - LILY	LILY-LINE-DEM	Per Container/Day	40	Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Container	1	10	AED	0.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	
Export	LD - Demurrage/Detention charge	ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, in	LINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION - LILY			40	Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Container	11	20	AED	60.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	
		ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, in	LINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION - LILY	LILY-LINE-DEM		40	Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Container	21	35	AED	80.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	
		ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, in	LINE DEMURRAGE/LINE DETENTION - LILY			40	Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Container	36 9		AED	160.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	
		ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, in ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, ir		LINE-DEM LINE-DEM	Per Container/Day Per Container/Day	20	Dry - General/FAK  Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Container Per Container	1 11	10 25	AED AED	0.00 35.00	Standard rated Standard rated	5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23	
		ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, ir		LINE-DEM	Per Container/Day	20	Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Container Per Container		999999	AED	70.00	Standard rated Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	
		ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, in		LINE-DEM	Per Container/Day	40	Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Container	1	10	AED	0.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	
		ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, in		LINE-DEM	Per Container/Day	40	Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Container	11	25	AED	70.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	
		ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, in		LINE-DEM	Per Container/Day	40	Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Container	26 9	999999	AED	140.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	
		at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I		LL-CMA	Per Container	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE		-		USD	600.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23	-
		at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load li at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate. Token charges, DPC. Load li	LOAD LIST CANCELLATION CHARGES - COSCO	LL-COSC LL-EVG	Per Container Per Container	All - Any container size  All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK  Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE		$\vdash$	-	USD	100.00	Exempted Exempted	0%	01-May-23 01-May-23	
		at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load II at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load II		LL-EVG LL-HL	Per Container Per Container	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE		+	-	AED	100.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23	
		at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DFC, Load I		LL-HMM	Per Container	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				USD	20.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23	
Export	ainer charge not within standardi	at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I	LOAD LIST CANCELLATION CHARGES MSC	LL-MSC	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				USD	300.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23	
		at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load li		LL-MSK	Per Container/Day	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				USD	10.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23	
		at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load li	BOOKING CANCELLATION FEE - NAVIO	LL-NAV	Per Container	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				USD	20.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23	
		at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I		LL-ONE	Per Container	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE		$\vdash$	$\rightarrow$	USD	100.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23	
		at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load li at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load li	LOAD LIST CANCELLATION CHARGES - PIL	LL-PIL LL-WHL	Per Container Per Container	All - Any container size  All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK  Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE		$\vdash$	-	USD	150.00 500.00	Exempted Exempted	0%	01-May-23 01-May-23	
Export	SEAL - Seal charge	g line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied	SEAL CHARGE - LILY	SEA-LILY	Per Seal	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	20.00	Zero rated	0%	01-May-23	
Export		g line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied	SEAL CHARGE - MARGUISA	SEAL	Per Seal	All - Any container size		SINGLE				AED	30.00	Zero rated	0%	01-May-23	

Export SEAL -Seal charge I line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - MSC / HARAGE / MSC / SEAL -Seal charge I line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied MC-HARGES - CMA / ONL & MAC / NATIONAL SEAL-Export SEAL - Seal charge I line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - MATC / RCL / UAFL SEAL-Export SEAL - Seal charge I line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - MATC / RCL / UAFL SEAL-Export SEAL - Seal charge I line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - MATC / RCL / UAFL SEAL-Export SEAL - Seal charge I line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - MATC / SEAL-Seal charge I line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - MATC / SEAL-Export SEAL - Seal charge I line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - MATC / SEAL-Export SEAL - Seal charge I line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - MATC / SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL	AL-2 Per Seal AL-3 Per Seal AL-4 Per Seal AL-4 Per Seal AL-5 Per Seal AL-6 Per Seal AL-6 Per Seal AL-6L-7 Per Seal AL-ALL Per Seal AL-ALL Per Seal AL-ALL Per Seal AL-ALL Per Container AL-7 Per Seal A	All - Any container size 20 20 20 20 20 20	Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED AED AED AED USD AED AED AED AED AED AED AED AED AED	35.00 40.00 25.00 37.00 7.00 20.00 30.00 1540.00 1535.00 1580.00	Exempted	0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Export SEAL - Seal charge g line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - CMA / DR. (J. MATC.).  Export SEAL - Seal charge g line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - MICE / DR. (J. MATC.).  Export SEAL - Seal charge g line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - MICE SEAL - SEAL - SEAL - Seal charge g line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - TRUE SEAL - SEAL - SEAL - Seal charge g line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - MATC SEAL - SEAL	AL-3 Per Seal AL-4 Per Seal AL-5 Per Seal AL-5 Per Seal AL-6 Per Seal AL-6 Per Seal AL-6 Per Seal AL-6 Per Container CC-14 Per Container CC-20 Per Container CC-23 Per Container CC-27 Per Container CC-28 Per Container CC-29 Per Container CC-29 Per Container CC-29 Per Container CC-20 Per Container CC-20 Per Container CC-20 Per Container CC-30 Per Container	All - Any container size 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	Dry - General/FAK Hazardous Hazardous Hazardous Hazardous	SINGLE			AED USD AED AED AED AED AED	25.00 37.00 7.00 20.00 30.00 1540.00 1535.00	Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted	0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Export SEAL -Seal charge gilne seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - MATC / RCL / UAFL SEAL - Seal charge gilne seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - MATC / RCL / UAFL SEAL - Seal charge gilne seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - TSLINE SEAL - Seal charge gilne seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - TSLINE SEAL - Seal charge gilne seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - MANYO SEAL - Seal charge good within standardilst actuals Export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - MARKEN SEAL - Seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - MARKEN SEAL - Seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - MARKEN SEAL - SE	AL-3 Per Seal AL-4 Per Seal AL-5 Per Seal AL-5 Per Seal AL-6 Per Seal AL-6 Per Seal AL-6 Per Seal AL-6 Per Container CC-14 Per Container CC-20 Per Container CC-23 Per Container CC-27 Per Container CC-28 Per Container CC-29 Per Container CC-29 Per Container CC-29 Per Container CC-20 Per Container CC-20 Per Container CC-20 Per Container CC-30 Per Container	All - Any container size 20 20 20 20 20 20	Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Hazardous Hazardous Hazardous Hazardous	SINGLE			AED USD AED AED AED AED AED	25.00 37.00 7.00 20.00 30.00 1540.00 1535.00	Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted	0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Export SEAL - Seal charge gine seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - PIL SEAL- Seport SEAL - Seal charge gine seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - TIL SEAL- Export SEAL - Seal charge gine seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - TIL SEAL- Export SEAL - Seal charge gine seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - NAVIO SEAL- Export is seal charge not within standardipt actuals [E. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC_Load   INDINGS CHARGES - MAREN CAME HIMMOD THC.  Export jainer charge not within standardipt actuals [E. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC_Load   INDINGS CHARGES - MAREN CAME HIMMOD THC.  Export jainer charge not within standardipt actuals [E. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC_Load   INDINGS CHARGES - MAREN CHARG	AL-4. Per Seal AL-5. Per Seal AL-6. Per Seal U-ALL. Per Seal U-ALL. Per Container CI-14 Per Container CI-20 Per Container CI-223 Per Container CI-23 Per Container CI-27 Per Container CI-27 Per Container CI-28 Per Container CI-28 Per Container CI-29 Per Container	All - Any container size 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Hazardous Hazardous Hazardous Hazardous	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE			AED USD AED AED AED AED	37.00 7.00 20.00 30.00 1540.00	Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted	0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Export SEAL - Seal charge gilne seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES TSLINE SEAL- Export SEAL - Seal charge gilne seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES NAVIOO SEAL- Export SEAL - Seal charge gilne seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES NAVIOO SEAL- Export shipments only to be applied SEAL SEAL CHARGES - NAVIOO SEAL- Export aliner charge not within standardist actuals Eq. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I REMINIAL HANDLING CHARGES - ONE BMC THC. Export aliner charge not within standardist actuals Eq. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - DAVE BMC THC. Export aliner charge not within standardist actuals Eq. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I REMINIAL HANDLING CHARGES - HANG LOUT THC. Export aliner charge not within standardist actuals Eq. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I REMINIAL HANDLING CHARGES - HANG LOUT THC. Export aliner charge not within standardist actuals Eq. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I REMINIAL HANDLING CHARGES - HANG LOUT THC. Export aliner charge not within standardist actuals Eq. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I ANDLING CHARGES - MARGES - MARGES - HANG LOUT THC. Export aliner charge not within standardist actuals Eq. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I ANDLING CHARGES - MARGES -	AL-5 Per Seal  AL-6 Per Seal  L-ALL Per Seal  HC-1 Per Container  HC-1 Per Container  HC-20 Per Container	All - Any container size All - Any container size All - Any container size 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Hazardous Hazardous Hazardous Hazardous	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE			AED AED AED AED	7.00 20.00 30.00 1540.00 1535.00	Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted	0% 0% 0% 0% 0%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Export SEAL -Seal charge gilne seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied g VERAGES NAVIO SEAL- Export SEAL -Seal charge gilne seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied g VERAGES NAVIO SEAL- Export alianer charge not within standardil it actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I NDLING CHARGES - MARESK CMA HMM COS THC.  Export alianer charge not within standardil it actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - ONE RETER THC.  Export alianer charge not within standardil it actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - VERAGEE THC.  Export alianer charge not within standardil it actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - HAPAGE TOTAL THE Capport alianer charge not within standardil at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I NADLING CHARGES - WERE THE CAPPORT AND	AL-6 Per Seal  L-ALL Per Seal  HC-1 Per Container  HC-14 Per Container  HC-20 Per Container  HC-23 Per Container  HC-25 Per Container  HC-27 Per Container  HC-28 Per Container  HC-29 Per Container  HC-29 Per Container  HC-29 Per Container  HC-20 Per Container  HC-20 Per Container  HC-30 Per Container	All - Any container size All - Any container size 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Hazardous Hazardous Hazardous Hazardous	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE			AED AED AED	20.00 30.00 1540.00 1535.00	Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted	0% 0% 0% 0%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Export SCAL - Seal charge g line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied CVERGERES INAVIOUR SCAL - Seal charge g line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied CVERGERES INJECTED RANGES - NAVIO SCAL - Seal charge g line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied CVERGERES INJECTED RANGES - ONE SEAL - Seal charge g line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied CVERGERES INJECTED RANGES - ONE SEAL - Seal charges on twith sharder line charges for export shipments only to the standard line charges for export shipments only the standard line charges for export shipments only the standard line charges for export shipments only the standard line charges for export shipments of the standard line	AL-6 Per Seal  L-ALL Per Seal  HC-1 Per Container  HC-14 Per Container  HC-20 Per Container  HC-23 Per Container  HC-25 Per Container  HC-27 Per Container  HC-28 Per Container  HC-29 Per Container  HC-29 Per Container  HC-29 Per Container  HC-20 Per Container  HC-20 Per Container  HC-30 Per Container	All - Any container size All - Any container size 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Hazardous Hazardous Hazardous Hazardous	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE			AED AED AED	30.00 1540.00 1535.00	Exempted Exempted Exempted	0% 0% 0%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Export SEAL - Seal charge [in seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied [v EVRGREEN UNIFEDERS WAN HAI COSC O. SEALA Export alimer charge not within standardist actuals [v Evest electrificate, Token charges, DPC_Load   INDING CHARGES - MARES KAM HAMM COS TH-CE popt alimer charge not within standardist actuals [v Evest electrificate, Token charges, DPC_Load   TREMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - DNE BMC TH-CE popt alimer charge not within standardist actuals [v Evest electrificate, Token charges, DPC_Load   TREMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - DNE BMC TH-CE popt alimer charge not within standardist actuals [v Evest electrificate, Token charges, DPC_Load   TREMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - HAPAG LIOY TH-CE popt alimer charge not within standardist actuals [v Evest electrificate, Token charges, DPC_Load   NOLING CHARGES - MINE POPT   TH-CE popt alimer charge not within standardist actuals [v Evest electrificate, Token charges, DPC_Load   NOLING CHARGES - MINE POPT   TH-CE popt alimer charge not within standardist actuals [v Evest electrificate, Token charges, DPC_Load   NOLING CHARGES - MINE POPT   TH-CE popt alimer charge not within standardist actuals [v Evest electrificate, Token charges, DPC_Load   NOLING CHARGES - MINE POPT   TH-CE popt alimer charge not within standardist actuals [v Evest electrificate, Token charges, DPC_Load   TREMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - WILL DATA   TH-CE popt   The	NL-ALL   Per Seal     Per Container	All - Any container size 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	Dry - General/FAK Hazardous Hazardous Hazardous Hazardous Hazardous	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE			AED AED AED	30.00 1540.00 1535.00	Exempted Exempted Exempted	0% 0% 0%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Export aliener charge not within standardillat catalas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I IRMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - MARERS CMA HAMM COS . THC-1 Export aliener charge not within standardillat catalas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - EVERGREED THC-2 Export aliener charge not within standardillat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - EVERGREED THC-2 Export aliener charge not within standardillat catalas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I IRMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - HAPPAG LOUT THC-2 Export aliener charge not within standardillat catalas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I INDLING CHARGES - MAN HAI NATIONAL THC-2 Export aliener charge not within standardillat catalas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - PL. THC-2 Export aliener charge not within standardillat catalas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - PL. THC-2 Export aliener charge not within standardillat catalas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - PL. THC-2 Export aliener charge not within standardillat catalas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - PL. THC-2 Export aliener charge not within standardillat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - PL. THC-2 Export aliener charge not within standardillat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - PL. THC-2 Export aliener charge not within standardillat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - PL. THC-2 Export aliener charges not within standardillat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - PL. THC-2 Export aliener charges not within standardillat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate Charges, DPC, Load I TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - PL. TH	HC-1 Per Container IC-14 Per Container IC-20 Per Container IC-23 Per Container IC-25 Per Container IC-27 Per Container IC-28 Per Container IC-28 Per Container IC-28 Per Container	20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	Hazardous Hazardous Hazardous Hazardous	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE			AED AED	1540.00 1535.00	Exempted Exempted	0% 0%	01-May-23 01-May-23
Export aliener charge not within standardilla statulas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - DNE BMC   Export aliener charge not within standardilla statulas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - MPC   Export aliener charge not within standardilla statulas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   IRMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - HAPAG LLOY   THC2   Export aliener charge not within standardilla statulas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   INDLING CHARGES - MPC   Export aliener charge not within standardilla statulas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   INDLING CHARGES - MPC   Export aliener charge not within standardilla statulas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - MPC   Export aliener charge not within standardilla statulas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - MPC   Export aliener charge not within standardilla statulas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - MPC   Export aliener charge not within standardilla statulas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - MPC   Export aliener charge not within standardilla statulas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - MPC   Export aliener charge not within standardilla statulas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - MPC   Export aliener charge not within standardilla statulas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - MPC   Export aliener charge not within standardilla statulas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - MPC   Export aliener charge not within standardilla statulas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC   Export aliener charge not within standardilla statulas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC   Export aliener charge not wit	IC-14         Per Container           IC-20         Per Container           IC-23         Per Container           IC-25         Per Container           IC-27         Per Container           IC-28         Per Container           IC-30         Per Container	20 20 20 20 20 20	Hazardous Hazardous Hazardous	SINGLE SINGLE			AED	1535.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23
Export a laner charge not within standardil at caulas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - EVERGREEN   THC-2 Export a laner charge not within standardil at caulas Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   ERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - HAPGA LLOY	IC-20         Per Container           IC-23         Per Container           IC-25         Per Container           IC-27         Per Container           IC-28         Per Container           IC-30         Per Container	20 20 20 20 20	Hazardous Hazardous	SINGLE							
Export alient charge not within standardilla studies Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   IRSMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - HAPRAG LLOY   Export alient charge not within standardilla studies Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   IADLING CHARGES - HARFEROST LINE   Export alient charge not within standardilla studies Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   Export alient charges, CARD   Export alient charge not within standardilla studies Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - PIL   THC2 Export alient charge not within standardilla studies Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - PIL   THC2 Export alient charge not within standardilla studies Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - MIL LATI   THC2 Export alient charge not within standardilla studies Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - MIL LATI   THC2 Export alient charge not within standardilla studies Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - MIL LATI   THC2 Export alient charge not within standardilla studies Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - MIL LATI   THC2 Export alient charge not within standardilla studies Eg. Vessel certificate charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - MIL LATI   THC2 Export alient charge not within standardilla studies Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - MIL LATI   THC2 Export alient charge not within standardilla studies Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - MIL LATI   THC2 Export alient charge not within standardilla studies Eg. Vessel certificate charges - MIL LATI   THC2 Export alient charge not within standardilla studies Eg. Vessel certificate charges - MIL LATI   VESSEL STUDIES - LOAD   VESSEL STUDIES - LOAD   VESSEL STUDIES - LOAD   VESSEL STUDIES - LOAD   VESSEL STUDIES -	IC-23         Per Container           IC-25         Per Container           IC-27         Per Container           IC-28         Per Container           IC-30         Per Container	20 20 20	Hazardous				AED	1580.00	F	0%	01 May 32
Export almer charge not within standardight actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   IRSMINAL HANDLING CHARGES-HAPAG LLDY   Export almer charge not within standardight actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   IADNLING CHARGES-LAWERD COT LINE   TH-C2   Export almer charge not within standardight actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   IADNLING CHARGES-WAN HAN NATIONAL ST.   TH-C2   Export almer charge not within standardight actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES-PIL   TH-C2   Export almer charge not within standardight actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES-PIL   TH-C2   Export almer charge not within standardight actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES-PIL   TH-C2   Export almer charge not within standardight actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES-MIL   TH-C2   Export almer charge not within standardight actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES-MIL   TH-C2   Export almer charge not within standardight actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES-MIL   TH-C2   Export almer charge not within standardight actuals Eg. Vessel certificate Charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES-MIL   TH-C2   Export almer charge not within standardight actuals Eg. Vessel certificate Charges, DPC, Load   TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES-MIL   TH-C2   Export almer charge not within standardight actuals Eg. Vessel certificate Charges, MIL   VESSEL   VEC-SE	IC-25 Per Container IC-27 Per Container IC-28 Per Container IC-30 Per Container	20 20		SINGLE							
Export   almer charge not within standardight actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   INADLING CHARGES - MINTERDER ASCO TS LINE	IC-25 Per Container IC-27 Per Container IC-28 Per Container IC-30 Per Container	20 20					AED	1628.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23
Eport almer charge not within standardila schals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load i ANDLING CHARGES - WAN HAI NATIONAL ST. THC-2 Eport almer charge not within standardila schals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load i TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - PIL. THC-2 Eport almer charge not within standardila schals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load i TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - TWL LUAT. THC-3 export in almer charge not within standardila schals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load i TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - WIL LUAT. THC-3 Export in almer charge not within standardila schals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load i TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - WIL LUAT. THC-3 Export in almer charge on twithin standardila schals Eg. Vessel certificate and the schalar charges, DPC Load i TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - WIL LUAT. THC-3 Export in almer charge on twithin standardila schalar charges, DPC Load i TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - WIL LUAT. THC-3 Export in almer charge on twithin standardila schalar charges, DPC Load i TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - WIL LUAT. THC-3 Export in almer charge on twithin standardila schalar charges, DPC Load i TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - WIL LUAT. THC-3 Export in almer charge on twithin standardila schalar charges, DPC Load i TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - WIL LUAT. THC-3 Export in almer charges, DPC Load i TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - WIL LUAT. THC-3 Export in almer charges, DPC Load i TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - WIL LUAT. THC-3 Export in almer charges, DPC Load i TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - WIL LUAT. THC-3 Export in almer charges, DPC Load i TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - WIL LUAT. THC-3 Export in almer charges, DPC Load i TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - WIL LUAT. THC-3 Export in almer charges, DPC Load i TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - WIL LUAT. THC-3 Export in almer charges, DPC Load i TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - WIL LUAT. THC-3 Export in almer charges, DPC Load i TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - WIL LUAT. THC-3 Export in almer charges, DPC Load i TERMINAL HANDLING	IC-27 Per Container IC-28 Per Container IC-30 Per Container	20		SINGLE		_	AED	1635.00			01-May-23
Export ainer charge not within standardight actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - PIL TH-2 Export ainer charge not within standardight actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - PIL URL TH-62 Export ainer charge not within standardight actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I EMINIAL HANDLING CHARGES - MSC MITC TH-62 Export ainer charge not within standardight actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I EMINIAL HANDLING CHARGES - MSC MITC TH-62 Export ainer and load fee / certificate draid rad category, including documentation, passthrough the Vessel CERTIFICATE CHARGES - LILY VCC. AS Export fon fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough the Vessel Certificate Charge-MSC VCC-AS Export fon fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough the Vessel Certificate Charge-MSC VCC-AS Export fon fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough the Vessel Certificate Charge-MSC VCC-AS Export fon fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough the Vessel Certificate Charge-MSC VCC-AS Export fon fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough the Vessel Certificate Charge-MSC VCC-AS Export fon fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough the Vessel Certificate Charge-MSC VCC-AS Export fon fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough the Vessel Certificate Charge-MSC VCC-AS Export fon fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough the Vessel Certificate Charge-MSC VCC-AS Export fon fee e.g. manual doc fee / certificate Charge-MSC VCC-AS Export fon fee e.g. manual doc fee / certificate Charge-MSC VCC-AS Export fon fee e.g. manual doc fee / certificate Charge-MSC VCC-AS Export fon fee e.g. man	IC-28 Per Container IC-30 Per Container								Exempted	0%	
Export al nere charge not within standardilla schalls Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - YML LUAF I THC-3 Export i alier charge not within standardilla schalls Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I ERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - MXC KMTC R THC-1 Export i one ee g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passtbrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge-ASCO VCC-ASI Export i one ee g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passtbrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge-ASCO VCC-ASI Export i one ee g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passtbrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge-ASCO VCC-ASI Caport I one ee, manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passtbrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge-BMC VCC-ASI Caport I one ee, manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passtbrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge-BMC VCC-ASI Caport I one ee, manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passtbrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge-BMC VCC-ASI Caport I one ee, manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passtbrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge-BMC VCC-ASI Caport I one ee, manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passtbrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge-BMC VCC-ASI Vessel Certificate Charg	IC-30 Per Container		Hazardous	SINGLE			AED	1550.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23
Export ainer charge not within standardint actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load iERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - MSC KMTC R THC: Export on fee eg. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge-RSC - VCC-8A Export on fee eg. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge-RSC - VCC-8A Export on fee eg. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge-RSC - VCC-8A		20	Hazardous	SINGLE			AED	1520.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23
Export ainer charge not within standardist actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load iERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - MSC KMTC R  THC:  Export on fee eg, manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch  Vessel Certificate Charge- ASCO VCC-ASC  Export on fee eg, manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch  Vessel Certificate Charge- BMC  VCC-BN  VCC-B		20	Hazardous	SINGLE			AED	1545.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23
Export on fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch  VESSE LERTIFICATE CHARGES - LILY  VCC. Export on fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch  Vessel Certificate Charge-ASCO  VCC-AS  Export Ion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch  Vessel Certificate Charge-MSC  VCC-AS		20	Hazardous	SINGLE			AED	1530.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23
Export on fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge- ASCO VCC-AS Export on fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge- BMC VCC-BN				SINGLE		_	AED	200.00			01-May-23
Export ion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough chi Vessel Certificate Charge- BMC VCC-BN		All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK						Standard rated	5%	
		All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	100.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
		All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	150.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Export ion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough chi Vessel Certificate Charge - CMA VCC-CN	C-CMA Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	270.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Export ion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough chi Vessel Certificate Charge - COSCO VCC-COS		All - Any container size		SINGLE			AED	100.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Export fon fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, pastbrough chi		All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE	-	-+	AED	200.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
						_					
Export on fee e.g. manual doc fee / certi  andard category, including documentation, passthrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge - EVERGREEN VCC-EV		All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	100.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Export on fee e.g. manual doc fee / certinadard category, including documentation, passthrough ch: Vessel Certificate Charge- HAPAG LLOYD VCC-H		All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	230.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Export ion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certindard category, including documentation, passthrough chi Vessel Certificate Charge -HMM VCC-HM	-HMM Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	150.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Export on fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch. Vessel Certificate Charge- I LINE SHIPPING VCC-ILII		All - Any container size		SINGLE			AED	100.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Export fon fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough chi		All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE		-	AED	100.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
						-					
Export on fee e.g. manual doc fee / certiondard category, including documentation, passthrough ch: VESSEL CERTIFICATE CHARGES - MARGUISA VCC-Mil		All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	100.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Export on fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch: Vessel Certificate Charge - MSA VCC-M:		All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	100.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Export ion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certiandard category, including documentation, passthrough chi Vessel Certificate Charge - MSC VCC-M:	C-MSC Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	75.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Export fon fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge - MAERSK VCC-M:	C-MSK Per Document	All - Any container size		SINGLE			AED	250.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Export ion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifiedard category, including documentation, pasthrough this		All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE	-	-+	AED	100.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
						_					
Export ion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough chi Vessel Certificate Charge - ONE VCC-01		All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	165.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Export on fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge- OOCL VCC-OO	-OOCL Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	200.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Export ion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough chi Vessel Certificate Charge - PIL VCC-P	C-PIL Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	100.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Export ion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certiandard category, including documentation, passthrough chi Vessel Certificate Charge - RCL VCC-RC		All - Any container size		SINGLE			AED	150.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
		All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE		_	AED	100.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
						_					
Export ion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough chi Vessel Certificate Charge- TS LINE VCC-T		All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	100.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Export on fee e.g. manual doc fee / certi indard category, including documentation, passthrough chi Vessel Certificate Charge -UNIFEEDER VCC-UI	C-UNF Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	100.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Export ion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough chi Vessel Certificate Charge - WAN HAI VCC-WI	C-WHL Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	510.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Export ion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge- NAVIO VCC-YN	C-YMI Per Document	All - Any container size		SINGLE			AFD	105.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Export ion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough chi		All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE		_	AED	100.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
						_					
Import   BOL - Miscellaneous   than existing standard categories Eg. BL Reissuance, Late   BL SURRENDER FEE - MARGUISA   BL-SURRI		All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE			AED	200.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import BOL - Miscellaneous than existing standard categories Eg. BL Reissuance, Late BL SURRENDER FEE - LILY BL_SURR	JRREND Per Document	All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE			AED	200.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import LCL Miscellaneous Charges other 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship FRT SYSTEM CUSTOMS BOND FEE BOND	OND Per Document	All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE			AED	30.00	Zero rated	0%	01-May-23
Import LCL Miscellaneous Charges ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shir. CP WORLD CARGO TRANSFER FEE CGO-TRN-	RN-CPW Per Document	All - Any container size	All	SINGLE			AFD	60.00	Zero rated	0%	01-May-23
		All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE		_	AED	35.00			01-May-23
									Zero rated	0%	
Import LCL Miscellaneous Charges ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship OCEAN WORLD CARGO TRANSFER FEE CGO-TRN		All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE			AED	30.00	Zero rated	0%	01-May-23
Import   ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   CONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE- CMA CGM   CMFEE	MFEE1 Per Container	20	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	175.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I CONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE - PIL CMFEE	FEE10 Per Container	20	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	120.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   CONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE - PIL CMFEE		40	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AFD	148.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
			,,			_			01000.0		
Import ainer charge not within standardist actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I ONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE - STAR SHIPPIN CMFEE		All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	30.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import   ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   CONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE - NAVIO   CMFEE		20	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	151.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import   ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load   CONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE - NAVIO   CMFEE	FEE14 Per Container	40	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	203.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import ainer charge not within standardist actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I CONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE-CMA CGM CMFEE	AFEE2 Per Container	40	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	180.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load II CONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE-CMA CGM CMFEE		All - Any container size	Reefer	SINGLE			AFD	210.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import lainer charge not within standardigt actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load ICONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE-TRANSWORL  CMFEE		20	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE		-	AED	100.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I ONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE-TRANSWORL CMFEE		40	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	150.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import   ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I   CONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE-EVERGREEN   CMFEE		All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	125.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I CONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE-YML CMFEE	1FEE7 Per Container	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	125.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import lainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I CONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE - YML CMFEE	MFEE8 Per Container	All - Any container size	Reefer	SINGLE			AED	150.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import lainer charge not within standardilat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load II CONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE - EMIRATES CMFEE		All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE		-	AED	100.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
				SINGLE		-				5%	
Import LCL Miscellaneous Charges ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship CP WORLD CONTAINER WASHING CHARGES CNT-CL-		All - Any container size	ALL				AED	76.19	Standard rated		01-May-23
Import LCL Miscellaneous Charges when 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shigFRT SYSTEM CONTAINER CLEANING CHARGES CNT-CL-I		All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE			AED	30.00	Zero rated	0%	01-May-23
Import LCL Miscellaneous Charges other 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship MFL LOG CONTAINER CLEANING CHARGES CNT-CL-	-CL-MF Per Document	All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE			AED	40.00	Zero rated	0%	01-May-23
Import LCL Miscellaneous Charges ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shir CEAN WORLD CONTAINER CLEANING CHARG CNT-CL-I		All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE			AFD	95.00	Zero rated	0%	01-May-23
		20	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE		-	AED	55.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23
Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge-RCL CNTRIMB		40	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	111.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23
Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge-RCL CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge-RCL CNTRIME		20	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	50.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23
Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge-RCL CNTRIMB			Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	100.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23
Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge-RCL CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge-RCL CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge-RCL CNTRIME or Container Imbalance Surcharge-CENTURION CNTRIME	IMBAL3 Per Container	40						16.00	Exempted		
Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge-RCL CNTRIMB Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge-RCL CNTRIMB Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge-CENTURION CNTRIMB Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge-CENTURION CNTRIMB	IMBAL3 Per Container IMBAL4 Per Container			SINGLE	1					1 0%	01-May-23
Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge-RCL CNTRIMB Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge-RCL CNTRIMB Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIMB Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIMB Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIMB Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - NAVIO CNTRIMB	IMBAL3 Per Container IMBAL4 Per Container IMBAL5 Per Container	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE		-	AED			0%	01-May-23
Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge-RCL CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge-RCL CNTRIME import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge-CENTURION CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at CONTAINER MONITORING FEE - HIMM-COSCO CON-MCC.	IMBAL3 Per Container IMBAL4 Per Container IMBAL5 Per Container -MON1 Per Container	All - Any container size All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	100.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge-RCL CNRTIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge-RCL CNRTIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge - CENTURION CNRTIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge - CENTURION CNRTIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge - CENTURION CNRTIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge - NAVIO CNRTIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Problamce Surcharge - NAVIO CNRTIME Import alier charge not within standardilat actuals Expection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Problamce Surcharge - NAVIO CNRTIME Import alier charge not within standardilat actuals Expection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Problamce Surcharge - NAVIO CNRTIME Import alier charge not within standardilat actuals Expection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Problamce Surcharge - CENTURION CNRTIME - NAVIO CNRTIME Import alier charge on within standardilat actuals Expection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNRTIME - NAVIO CNRTIME - N	IMBAL3 Per Container IMBAL4 Per Container IMBAL5 Per Container -MON1 Per Container ITPRO1 Per Container	All - Any container size All - Any container size 20	Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED AED	100.00	Standard rated Standard rated	5%	01-May-23 01-May-23
Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge-RCL CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge-RCL CNTRIME import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge-CENTURION CNTRIME import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Mon	IMBAL3 Per Container IMBAL4 Per Container IMBAL5 Per Container -MON1 Per Container ITPRO1 Per Container	All - Any container size All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED	100.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge-RCL CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge-RCL CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import alier charge not within standardilar actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I CONTAINER PROTECTION CHARGES - MARSS CONTAINER	IMBAL3 Per Container IMBAL4 Per Container IMBAL5 Per Container -MON1 Per Container ITPRO1 Per Container ITPRO2 Per Container	All - Any container size All - Any container size 20 40	Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE			AED AED AED	100.00 140.00 185.00	Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated	5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at   Container Imbaliance Surcharge RCL CNTRIME   Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at   Container Imbaliance Surcharge RCL CNTRIME   Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at   Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at   Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at   Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at   Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at   Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at   Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at   Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at   Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at   Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at   Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at   Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at   Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at   Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at   Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at   Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at   Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at   Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, a	IMBAL3 Per Container IMBAL4 Per Container IMBAL5 Per Container -MON1 Per Container -TPR01 Per Container -TPR02 Per Container	All - Any container size All - Any container size 20 40 All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE			AED AED AED AED	100.00 140.00 185.00 55.00	Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated	5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Import SERVICE - MONITORING FEE-HIMM-COSCO CON-MONITORING FE	IMBAL3 Per Container IMBAL4 Per Container IMBAL5 Per Container IMBAL5 Per Container IMBAL5 Per Container ITPRO1 Per Container ITPRO2 Per Container ITPRO3 Per Container ITPRO3 Per Container	All - Any container size All - Any container size 20 40 All - Any container size All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK Reefer	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE			AED AED AED AED	100.00 140.00 185.00 55.00 75.00	Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated	5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge RCL CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge RCL CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge - CENTURION. CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge - CENTURION. CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge - CENTURION. CNTRIME Import i	MBAL3	All - Any container size All - Any container size 20 40 All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK Reefer Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE			AED AED AED AED AED AED AED	100.00 140.00 185.00 55.00 75.00 50.00	Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated	5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge-RCL CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge-RCL CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import alient reduce or container imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import alient reduce or container imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import alient reduce or container imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import alient reduce or container imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import alient reduce or container imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import alient reduce or container imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import alient reduce or container imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import alient reduce or container imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import alient reduce or container imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import alient reduce or container imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import alient reduce or container imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import alient reduce or container imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import alient reduce or container imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import alient reduce or container imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import alient reduce or container imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import alient reduce or container imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTR	IMBAL3	All - Any container size All - Any container size 20 40 All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Reefer Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE			AED AED AED AED AED AED AED AED AED	100.00 140.00 185.00 55.00 75.00 50.00	Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated	5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge RCL CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge RCL CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge - CENTURION. CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge - CENTURION. CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge - CENTURION. CNTRIME Import i	IMBAL3	All - Any container size All - Any container size 20 40 All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK Reefer Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE			AED AED AED AED AED AED AED	100.00 140.00 185.00 55.00 75.00 50.00	Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated	5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Import SERVICE - Montoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge RCL CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Montoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge RCL CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Montoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTIRION CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Montoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTIRION CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Montoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTIRION CNTRIME Import is SERVICE - Montoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTIRION CNTRIME Import is provided in the surcharge - Montoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTIRION CNTRIME Import is provided in the surcharge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTIRION CNTRIME Import is provided in the surcharge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTIRION CNTRIME Import is provided in the surcharge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTIRION CNTRIME Import is provided in the surcharge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTIRION CNTRIME Import is provided in the surcharge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTIRION CNTRIME Import is provided in the surcharge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTIRION CNTRIME Import is provided in the surcharge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTIRION CN	IMBAL3	All - Any container size All - Any container size 20 40 All - Any container size Not Applicable	Dry - General/FAK Reefer Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK ALL	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE			AED	100.00 140.00 185.00 55.00 75.00 50.00 100.00 26.00	Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated	5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge of morg / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge.RCL CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge of morg / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge.RCL CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbaliance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge oring / Inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION CNTRIME Import alient charge not within standardil at actuals E.g. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I/CONTAINER PROTECTION CHARGES-MARENS CONTPR Import alient charge not within standardil at actuals E.g. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I/CONTAINER PROTECTION CHARGES-MACENS CONTPR Import alient charge not within standardil at actuals E.g. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I/CONTAINER PROTECTION CHARGES-MCC CONTPR Import alient charge not within standardil at actuals E.g. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I/CONTAINER PROTECTION CHARGES-MCC CONTPR Import alient charge not within standardil at actuals E.g. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I/CONTAINER PROTECTION CHARGES-MCC CONTPR Import alient charge not within standardil at actuals E.g. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I/CONTAINER PROTECTION CHARGES-MCC CONTPR Import alient charge not within standardil at actuals E.g. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I/CONTAINER PROTECTION CHARGES-MCC CONTPR Import alient charge not within standardil at actuals E.g. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I/CONTAINER PROTECTION CHARGES-MCC CONTPR Impor	IMBAL3 Per Container IMBAL4 Per Container IMBAL5 Per Container ITPROS PER CONTAINER L MON PER CONTAINER L MON PER CONTAINER L MON PER CONTAINER	All - Any container size All - Any container size 20 40 All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK Reefer Dry - General/FAK Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			AED AED AED AED AED AED AED AED AED	100.00 140.00 185.00 55.00 75.00 50.00	Standard rated Standard rated	5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23

Import	DO - Miscellaneous	ry Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO rev	LIVERY ORDER VALIDITY EXTENSION - MARGU	DO-EXTENSN	Per Document	All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE				AED	50.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import		ry Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO rev			Per Document	All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE				AED	50.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import 2	iner charge not within standardi	at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load II	IVERY ORDER VALIDITY EXTENSION - MARGI	O-FXTENSN-MA	Per Container	All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE				AED	70.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import	DO - D/O fee		FRT SYSTEM IMPORT PROCESSING CHARGES	DO-FRT	Per Document	All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE		_		AED	500.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23
		. ,, 0								_	_			- 1		
Import	DO - D/O fee	Shipping Line Delivery Order issuance charge	MFL LOG IMPORT PROCESSING CHARGES	DO-MFL	Per Document	All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE				AED	515.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23
Import	LCL Miscellaneous Charges	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship	CEAN WORLD IMPORT PROCESSING CHARGE	DO-OW	Per Document	All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE				AED	500.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23
Import	DO - Miscellaneous	ry Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO rev	Delivery Order Reissuance Fee	DO-REISUE	Per Document	All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE				AED	575.00	Standard rated	5%	01-Aug-25
Import	LCL Miscellaneous Charges	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship	P WORLD DOCUMENT PROCESSING CHARGE	DOC-CP	Per Document	All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE				AED	160.00	Zero rated	0%	01-May-23
Import		ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship		DOC-FRT	Per Document	All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE				AED	150.00	Zero rated	0%	01-May-23
Import		ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship		DOC-MF	Per Document	All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE				AED	130.00	Zero rated	0%	01-May-23
				DOC-OW	Per Document	All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE		_	-		155.00	Zero rated	0%	01-May-23
Import		ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship								_	_					
Import		ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship	CP WORLD PCS	DOCPCS-CP	Per Document	All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE				AED	50.00	Zero rated	0%	01-May-23
Import	LCL Miscellaneous Charges	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship	CP WORLD PSS	DOCPSS-CP	Per Document	All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE				AED	245.00	Zero rated	0%	01-May-23
Import	LCL Miscellaneous Charges	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship	CP WORLD RCR	DOCRCR-CP	Per Document	All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE				AED	60.00	Zero rated	0%	01-May-23
Import		ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship	CP WORLD WAR RISK SURCHARGE	DOCWRS-CP	Per Document	All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE				AED	20.00	Zero rated	0%	01-May-23
Import		ry Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO rev	DELIVER ORDER EXTENSION FEE - ONE	DOEXTN	Per Document	All - Any container size		SINGLE				AED	125.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import		ry Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO rev	DELIVER ORDER EXTENSION FEE - CMA CGM	DOEXTN1	Per Document	All - Any container size		SINGLE				AED	235.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
											_					
Import	DO - Miscellaneous	ry Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO rev	DELIVER ORDER EXTENSION FEE - MSC	DOEXTN2	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE		_	_	AED	70.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import		ry Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO rev	DELIVER ORDER EXTENSION FEE - MSC	DOEXTN3	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	150.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import	DO - D/O fee	Shipping Line Delivery Order issuance charge	Import Processing Charges - WAN HAI	DOEXTN4	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	515.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23
Import	DO - D/O fee	Shipping Line Delivery Order issuance charge	ng Charges - TRANSWORLD OOCL YML SHJ CE	DOEXTN5	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	530.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23
Import	DO - D/O fee	Shipping Line Delivery Order issuance charge	Import Processing Charges - YML EMIRATES	DOEXTN6	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	505.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23
Import	DO - Miscellaneous	ry Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO rev	DELIVER ORDER EXTENSION FEE - PIL	DOEXTN7	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	220.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import		ry Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO rev		DOEXTN8	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE		_	_		100.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import	DO - Miscellaneous DO - D/O fee	Shipping Line Delivery Order issuance charge	Import Processing Charges	DOFFEE1		All - Any container size		SINGLE		-		AED	550.00		0%	01-Jul-25
					Per Document					$\rightarrow$				Exempted		
Import	DO - D/O fee	Shipping Line Delivery Order issuance charge	DO REISSUANCE FEE -MARGUISA	DOFEE2	Per Document	All - Any container size		SINGLE		_		AED	550.00	Exempted	0%	01-Jul-25
Import	DO - D/O fee	Shipping Line Delivery Order issuance charge	ort Processing Charges - CMA CGM EVERGREE	DOFEE3	Per Document	All - Any container size		SINGLE				AED	525.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-23
Import	DO - Miscellaneous	ry Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO rev	DELIVERY ORDER AMENDMENT FEE - LILY	O_AMENDMEN	Per Document	All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE				AED	150.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import a	iner charge not within standardi	at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load li	DELIVERY ORDER VALIDITY EXTENSION - LILY	DO_EXTENSN	Per Container	All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE				AED	70.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import	DO - D/O fee	Shipping Line Delivery Order issuance charge	Import Processing Charges	DO_FEE	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	575.00	Exempted	0%	01-Aug-25
Import		ry Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO rev		DO REISUE	Per Document	All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE		_		AED	550.00	Standard rated	5%	12-Jul-25
Import		oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at	INSPECTION CHARGES - MSC	INSPCHG1	Per Container	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE		_		AED	115.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import			INSPECTION CHARGES - MSC INSPECTION CHARGES - STAR SHIPPING	INSPCHG1	Per Container Per Container	40	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE		$\rightarrow$	-	AED	73.70	Standard rated Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
		oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at								_	_					
Import		oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at	INSPECTION CHARGES - MSC SHJ	INSPCHG2	Per Container	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE					140.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import	SERVICE - Monitoring charge	oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at	INSPECTION CHARGES - WAN HAI	INSPCHG3	Per Container	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	100.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import	SERVICE - Monitoring charge	oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at	INSPECTION CHARGES - TRANSWORLD	INSPCHG4	Per Container	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	30.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import		oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at	INSPECTION CHARGES - OOCL	INSPCHG5	Per Container	20	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	150.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import		oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at	INSPECTION CHARGES - OOCL	INSPCHG6	Per Container	40	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	175.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import		oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at	INSPECTION CHARGES - HAPAG	INSPCHG7	Per Container	20	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE					120.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
			INSPECTION CHARGES - HAPAG	INSPCHG8	Per Container	40	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE			_	AED	165.00	Standard rated	5%	
Import		oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at	INSPECTION CHARGES - HAPAG					SINGLE			- 1	AED	165.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import																
		oring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at	INSPECTION CHARGES - STAR SHIPPING	INSPCHG9	Per Container	20	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	36.85	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23
Import	LCL Miscellaneous Charges	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES	LCL-CP	Per Freight Ton	20 All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK ALL	SINGLE				AED	135.00	Zero rated	0%	01-May-23
	LCL Miscellaneous Charges LCL Handling	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES	LCL-CP LCL-FRT		20 All - Any container size All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL	SINGLE				AED AED	00.00			01-May-23 01-May-23
Import	LCL Miscellaneous Charges LCL Handling LCL Handling	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES	LCL-CP	Per Freight Ton	20 All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK ALL	SINGLE				AED AED	135.00	Zero rated	0%	01-May-23
Import Import	LCL Miscellaneous Charges LCL Handling LCL Handling	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES	LCL-CP LCL-FRT	Per Freight Ton Per Freight Ton	20 All - Any container size All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL	SINGLE				AED AED	135.00 145.00	Zero rated Zero rated	0% 0%	01-May-23 01-May-23
Import Import Import Import	LCL Miscellaneous Charges LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Miscellaneous Charges	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shi ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shi ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFL LOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES	LCL-CP LCL-FRT LCL-MF	Per Freight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Freight Ton	20 All - Any container size All - Any container size All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE	Per Container	1	5	AED AED AED	135.00 145.00 130.00	Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated	0% 0% 0%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Import Import Import Import Import	LCL Miscellaneous Charges LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Miscellaneous Charges D - Demurrage/Detention charge	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship ag to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, ir	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFL LOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI	LCL-CP LCL-FRT LCL-MF LCL-OW LDEM-LILY	Per Freight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Container/Day	20 All - Any container size 20	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE		-		AED AED AED AED	135.00 145.00 130.00 135.00 0.00	Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Import Import Import Import Import Import Import	LCL Miscellaneous Charges LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Miscellaneous Charges D - Demurrage/Detention charge D - Demurrage/Detention charge	wher 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh sher 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship ga to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, ir hg to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, ir	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFL LOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI	LCL-CP LCL-FRT LCL-MF LCL-OW LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY	Per Freight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Container/Day Per Container/Day	20 All - Any container size 20 20	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE	Per Container	6	15	AED AED AED AED AED AED	135.00 145.00 130.00 135.00 0.00 30.00	Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Standard rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Import Import Import Import Import Import Import Import Import	LCL Miscellaneous Charges LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Miscellaneous Charges D - Demurrage/Detention charge D - Demurrage/Detention charge D - Demurrage/Detention charge	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of ILCL ship ng charge applied by service provider, for executing ILCL sh ng charge applied by service provider, for executing ILCL sh there 3rd party charges relating to the execution of ILCL ship to Shipping time detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if to Shipping time detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if to Shipping time detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if to Shipping time detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFL LOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGE - LI NE DEMURRACE - LI NE DEMURRACE / DETENSTION CHARGE - LI NE DEMU	LCL-CP LCL-FRT LCL-MF LCL-OW LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY	Per Freight Ton Per Container/Day Per Container/Day Per Container/Day	20 All - Any container size 20 20 20	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE	Per Container Per Container	6	15 999999	AED AED AED AED AED AED AED AED AED	135.00 145.00 130.00 135.00 0.00 30.00 60.00	Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Import	LCL Miscellaneous Charges LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Miscellaneous Charges D - Demurrage/Detention charge D - Demurrage/Detention charge D - Demurrage/Detention charge D - Demurrage/Detention charge	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shi ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shi ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship type to Shipping use detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFL LOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES FOR EDMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES- LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES- LI	LCL-CP LCL-FRT LCL-MF LCL-OW LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY	Per Freight Ton Per Container/Day Per Container/Day Per Container/Day Per Container/Day	20 All - Any container size 20 20 20 40	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE	Per Container Per Container Per Container	6 16 1	15 999999 5	AED	135.00 145.00 130.00 135.00 0.00 30.00 60.00 0.00	Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Import	LCL Miscellaneous Charges LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Miscellaneous Charges D - Demurrage/Detention charge	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LLC ship charge applied by service provider, for executing LLC sh ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LLC sh her 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LLC ship in the 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LLC ship ing to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFL LOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES- LI	LCL-CP LCL-FRT LCL-MF LCL-OW LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY	Per Freight Ton Per Container/Day Per Container/Day Per Container/Day Per Container/Day	20 All - Any container size 20 20 40 40	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE	Per Container Per Container Per Container Per Container	6 16 1 6	15 999999 5 15	AED	135.00 145.00 130.00 135.00 0.00 30.00 60.00 0.00 60.00	Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Import	LCL Miscellaneous Charges LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Miscellaneous Charges D - Demurrage/Detention charge	wher 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL sing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh ing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL sing the Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ag to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ag to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ag to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ag to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ag to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ag to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ag to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ages to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRI SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFL LOG CLL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES IN EDEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI	LCL-CP LCL-FRT LCL-MF LCL-OW LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY	Per Freight Ton Per Container/Day Per Container/Day Per Container/Day Per Container/Day Per Container/Day Per Container/Day	20 All - Any container size 20 20 40 40 40	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE	Per Container Per Container Per Container Per Container Per Container Per Container	6 16 1 6 16	15 999999 5 15 999999	AED	135.00 145.00 130.00 135.00 0.00 30.00 60.00 0.00 60.00 120.00	Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Import	LCL Miscellaneous charges LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Miscellaneous charges D - Demurrage/Detention charge	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh her 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship by the 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship og to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES FIRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFL LOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFL LOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES WE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - MAR	LCL-CP LCL-FRT LCL-MF LCL-OW LDEM-LILY	Per Freight Ton Per Container/Day	20 All - Any container size 20 20 40 40 40 20	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16	15 999999 5 15 999999	AED	135.00 145.00 130.00 135.00 0.00 30.00 60.00 0.00 60.00 120.00	Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Import	LCL Miscellaneous charges LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCD Demurrage/Detention charges D Demurrage/Detention charge	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL sing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution CLCL shi yet o Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet o Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet o Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet o Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet o Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRI SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRI SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFL LOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES - LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - MAR  DEMURRAGE / DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - MAR  DEMURRAGE / DEMURRAG	LCL-CP LCL-FRT LCL-MF LCL-OW LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR	Per Freight Ton Per Container/Day Per Container/Day Per Container/Day Per Container/Day Per Container/Day Per Container/Day	20 All - Any container size 20 20 40 40 40 20 20	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE	Per Container Per Container Per Container Per Container Per Container Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 1 8	15 999999 5 15 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 130.00 135.00 0.00 30.00 60.00 0.00 60.00 120.00 20.00	Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Import	LCL Miscellaneous charges LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCD Demurrage/Detention charges D Demurrage/Detention charge	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL sing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution CLCL shi yet o Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet o Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet o Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet o Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet o Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRI SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRI SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFL LOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES - LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - MAR	LCL-CP LCL-FRT LCL-MF LCL-OW LDEM-LILY	Per Freight Ton Per Container/Day	20 All - Any container size 20 20 40 40 40 20	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 1 8	15 999999 5 15 999999	AED	135.00 145.00 130.00 135.00 0.00 30.00 60.00 0.00 60.00 120.00	Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Import	LCL Miscellaneous Charges LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Miscellaneous Charges D - Demurrage/Detention charges	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL sing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh her 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship spit to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if	CP WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES FIT SYSTEM LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MET LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MET LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES LED CHEAN WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES LED CHANDLUNG CHANDLU	LCL-CP LCL-FRT LCL-MF LCL-OW LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR	Per Freight Ton Per Container/Day	20 All - Any container size 20 20 40 40 40 20 20	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 1 8	15 999999 5 15 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 130.00 135.00 0.00 30.00 60.00 0.00 60.00 120.00 20.00	Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Import Im	LCL Miscellaneous Charges LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Miscellaneous Charges D - Demurrage/Detention charge of D - D - D - D - D - D - D - D - D - D	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of ILCs ship ng charge applied by service provider, for executing ILCs hings charge applied by service provider, for executing ILCs his their 3rd party charges relating to the execution SILCs ship set o Shipping line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 10 Shipping line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 10 Shipping line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 10 Shipping line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 10 Shipping line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 10 Shipping line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 10 Shipping line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 10 Shipping line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 10 Shipping line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 10 Shipping line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 10 Shipping line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 10 Shipping line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 10 Shipping line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 10 Shipping line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 10 Shipping line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 10 Shipping line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 10 Shipping line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 10 Shipping line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFL LOS CLL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES - LI WE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - MAR DEMURRAGE / DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - MAR DEMURRAGE / DEMURRAGE / DEMURRAGE / D	LCL-CP LCL-FRT LCL-MF LCL-OW LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR	Per Freight Ton Per Container/Day	20 All - Any container size 20 20 20 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999	AED	135.00 145.00 130.00 135.00 0.00 30.00 60.00 0.00 60.00 120.00 20.00 30.00	Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Import Im	LCL Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Miscellaneous Charges  D. Demurrage/Detention charges  D. Demurrage/Detention charges	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge setaling to the execution of LCL ship to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if you to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if you shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if you shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if you shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if you shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if you shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if you shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if you shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if you shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if you shipping Line shipping Li	CP WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES FRY STYSTEM LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MIT LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MIT LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MIT DOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES- LI WE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES- LI WE DEMURRAGE / PETENSTION CHARGES- LI WE DEMURRAGE / PETENSTION CHARGES- LI WE DEMURRAGE / PETENSTION CHARGES- LI WE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES- MAR DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES MAR DEMURRAGE /	LCL-CP LCL-FRT LCL-MF LCL-OW LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR	Per Freight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Container/Day	20 All - Any container size 20 20 40 40 40 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 130.00 130.00 0.00 30.00 60.00 0.00 60.00 120.00 20.00 30.00 40.00	Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23
Import Im	LCL Miscellaneous Charges LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Miscellaneous Charges Demurrage/Detention charges	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL sing ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shis the 13rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shis type to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFL LOS LCL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES US BE DEMURRAGE / PETENSTION CHARGES - UN ED EMURRAGE / PETENSTION CHARGES - MAR EDHURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - MAR EDHURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - MAR EDHURRAGE / PETENSTION CHARGES - MAR EDHURRAGE / MARGES - MAR EN STANDARD - MARGES - MAR	LCL-CP LCL-FRT LCL-MF LCL-OW LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR	Per Freight Ton Per Container/Day	20 All - Any container size 20 20 40 40 40 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 40	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999	AED	135.00 145.00 130.00 130.00 0.00 30.00 60.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 20.00 30.00 40.00 60.00	Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23 01-May-23
Import	LCL Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Miscellaneous Charges  D. Demurrage/Detention charges	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge setaling to the execution of LCL ship to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if yet to Shipping Line detention charges, to be f	CP WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES FRY SYSTEM LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MIT LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MIT LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MIT LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES LOCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES WE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—L WE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—MAR MIT SYSTEM CHARGES—MAR MET SYSTEM CHARGES—MAR PRET SYSTEM CHARGES—MAR	LCL-CP LCL-FRT LCL-OW LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-MAR	Per Freight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Container/Day	20 All - Any container size 20 20 40 40 40 20 20 20 40 All - Any container size 40 All - Any container size All - Any container size All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 130.00 135.00 0.00 30.00 60.00 60.00 120.00 0.00 20.00 30.00 0.00 40.00 60.00	Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23
Import	LCL Miscellaneous Charges LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Miscellaneous Charges D - Demurrage/Detention charge of the Charges D - Demurrage/Detention charge of the Charges D - Demurrage/Detention charge LCL Miscellaneous Charges	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship sher 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship in the Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if it to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if	CP WORLD LEL HANDLING CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFLLOG LE HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LC HANDLING CHARGES OLEAN WORLD LC HANDLING CHARGES HE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—MAR RETSYSTEM LINE RCHARGES—MAR RETSYSTEM LINE	LCL-CP LCL-RT LCL-MF LCL-OW LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-MAR LDEM-M	Per Freight Ton Per Container/Day Per Document	20 All - Any container size 20 20 20 40 40 40 20 20 40 40 40 40 All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 130.00 135.00 0.00 30.00 60.00 0.00 120.00 20.00 30.00 0.00 40.00 40.00 50.00	Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23
Import	LCL Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Miscellaneous Charges  D. Demurrage/Detention charges	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship charges applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship charges relating to the execution of LCL ship to 50 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if y to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if y to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if y to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if y to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if y to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if y to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if y to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if y to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if y to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if y to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if y to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if y to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if y to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if y to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if y to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if y to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if w to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if w to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if w to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if w to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if w to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if w to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to 5 filled in slabs, if w to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to 5 filled in slabs, if w to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to 5 filled in slabs, if w to 5 shipping Line detention charges, to 5 filled in slabs, if w to 5 shipping Line detention charges to 5 ship	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRY STYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES MELOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES MELOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES MED LOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—LI WE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—LI WE DEMURRAGE / PETENSTION CHARGES—LI WE DEMURRAGE / PETENSTION CHARGES—LI WE DEMURRAGE / PETENSTION CHARGES—MAR DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—MAR FREYSYSTEM LINE CHARGES—MAR FREY SYSTEM LINE CHARGES—MAR REST LINE CHA	LCL-CP LCL-FRT LCL-MF LCL-MF LCL-MF LCL-OW LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-MAR	Per Freight Ton Per Container/Day Per Document Per Document Per Document	20 All - Any container size 20 20 40 40 40 20 20 20 40 All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 130.00 135.00 0.00 30.00 60.00 120.00 0.00 20.00 30.00 40.00 60.00 50.00 50.00 250.00	Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Standard rated Zero rated Standard rated Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23
Import Im	LCL Miscellaneous Charges LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Miscellaneous Charges D - Demurrage/Detention charges	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, in ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, in ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, in ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, in ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, in ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, in ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, in ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, in ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, in ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, in ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, in ng to Shipping Line detention charges, to be	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES FIRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFLLOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES OLD HANDLING CHARGES OLD HANDLING CHARGES HE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—MAR PRI SYSTEM LINER CHARGES—MAR RIT SYSTEM LINER CHARGES—MAR NOC CHARGES—MAR NOC CHARGES—MARGES—MAR NOC CHARGES—MAGE NOC CHARGE NOC CHARGES—MAGE NOC CHARGES—MAGE NOC CHARGES—MAGE NOC CHARGE	LCL-CP LCL-FRT LCL-MF LCL-MF LCL-DW LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-MAR LDEM-	Per Freight Ton Per Container/Day Per Document Per Document Per Document	20 All - Any container size 20 20 20 40 40 20 20 20 40 40 40 All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 130.00 135.00 0.00 30.00 60.00 120.00 0.00 20.00 40.00 40.00 60.00 50.00 250.00 175.00	Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23
Import	LCL Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Miscellaneous Charges  D. Demurrage/Detention charges  D. Demurrage	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship charges applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL sh ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship charges relating to the execution of LCL ship to 53 bigs point and seed to 54 bigs point of LCL ship to 53 bigs point and edention charges, to be filled in slabs, if to 53 bigs point use detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if to 53 bigs point use detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if to 53 bigs point use detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if to 53 bigs point use detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if to 53 bigs point use detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if to 53 bigs ping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if to 53 bigs ping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if to 53 bigs ping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if to 53 bigs ping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if to 53 bigs ping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if to 53 bigs ping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if to 53 bigs ping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if to 53 bigs ping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 53 bigs ping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 53 bigs ping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 53 bigs ping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 53 bigs ping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 54 bigs ping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 54 bigs ping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 54 bigs ping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 54 bigs ping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 54 bigs ping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 54 bigs ping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 54 bigs ping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the 54 bigs ping Line detention charges, to	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRET SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES MELLOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES MELLOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES MELLOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES- LI WE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES- MAR FREY SYSTEM LINE CHARGES MAR DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES- MAR FREY SYSTEM LINE CHARGES MAR DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES- MAR FREY SYSTEM LINE CHARGES MAR DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES- MAR FREY SYSTEM LINE CHARGES MAR NOC CHARGES- MAR	LCL-CP LCL-RF LCL-MF LCL-WF LCL-OW LCL-OW LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-MAR LOEM-MAR	Per Freight Ton Per Container/Day Per Document Per Document Per Document	20 All - Any container size 20 20 40 40 40 20 20 20 40 40 40 All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 130.00 135.00 0.00 60.00 120.00 0.00 20.00 30.00 20.00 30.00 0.00	Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23
Import Im	LCL Miscellaneous Charges LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Miscellaneous Charges D - Demurrage/Detention char	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LLC ship charges applied by service provider, for executing LLC. In gc charge applied by service provider, for executing LLC. In gc charge applied by service provider, for executing LLC ship charge applied by service provider, for executing LLC ship charges applied by service provider, for executing LLC shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if gs to Shipping Lime detention c	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFLLOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFLLOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES OLD HANDLING CHARGES HE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - MAR NOC CHARGES - MAR	LCL-CP LCL-FRT LCL-MF LCL-MF LCL-DW LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-MAR LDEM-	Per Freight Ton Per Container/Day Per Document Per Document Per Document	20 All - Any container size 20 20 20 40 40 20 20 20 40 40 40 All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 130.00 135.00 0.00 30.00 60.00 120.00 0.00 20.00 40.00 40.00 60.00 50.00 250.00 175.00	Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23
Import Im	LCL Miscellaneous Charges LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Miscellaneous Charges D - Demurrage/Detention char	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LLC ship charges applied by service provider, for executing LLC. In gc charge applied by service provider, for executing LLC. In gc charge applied by service provider, for executing LLC ship charge applied by service provider, for executing LLC ship charges applied by service provider, for executing LLC shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if gs to Shipping Lime detention c	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFLLOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFLLOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES OLD HANDLING CHARGES HE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - MAR NOC CHARGES - MAR	LCL-CP LCL-RF LCL-MF LCL-WF LCL-OW LCL-OW LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-MAR LOEM-MAR	Per Freight Ton Per Container/Day Per Document	20 All - Any container size 20 20 40 40 40 20 20 20 40 40 40 All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 130.00 135.00 0.00 60.00 120.00 0.00 20.00 30.00 20.00 30.00 0.00	Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 01-May-23
Import Im	LCL Miscellaneous Charges LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Miscellaneous Charges D - Demurrage/Detention charges D - Demur	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in sl	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRI SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFLLOS LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFLLOS LCL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES - LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - MAR FRESSTEM LINE CHARGES - MAR FRESSTEM LINE CHARGES - MAR FRESSTEM LINE CHARGES - MAC NOC CHARGES - MAC NOC CHARGES - MAR NOC CHARGES - MAC NOC CHARGES - MAC NOC CHARGES - MAC NOC CHARGES - MAN NOC CHARGES - MAN CHARGES - MAR CHARGES - CENTUM CHARGES - COLL - MAR CHARGES - CENTUM CHARGES - MAR CHARGES - COLL - MAR CHARGES - CENTUM CHARGES - COLL - MAR CHARGES - CENTUM CHARGES - CENTUM CHARGES - COLL - MAR CHARGES - CENTUM CHARGES - CENTUM CHARGES - COLL - MAR CHARGES - CENTUM CHARGES - CENTUM CHARGES - CENTUM CHARGES - COLL - MAR CHARGES - CENTUM CHARGES - CENTUM CHARGES - CENTUM CHARGES - COLL - MAR CHARGES - CENTUM CHARGES - CENTUM CHARGES - COLL - MAR CHARGES - CENTUM CHARGES - CENTUM CHARGES - CENTUM CHARGES - COLL - MAR CHARGES - CENTUM CHARGES - CENTUM CHARGES - COLL - CHAR CHARGES - CENTUM CHARGES - COLL - CHAR CHAR CHAR CHAR CHAR CHAR CHAR CHAR	LCL-CP LCL-RF LCL-MF LCL-MF LCL-DW LDEM-LILY LDEM-MAR LDE	Per Freight Ton Per Fordamer Down Per Container Do	20 All - Any container size 20 20 40 40 40 20 20 20 40 40 All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 130.00 135.00 0.00 60.00 0.00 120.00 20.00 30.00 40.00 60.00 50.00 175.00 75.00 150.00 100.00	Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23
Import Im	LCL Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Handling  Demurrage/Detention charges  Demurrag	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship charges applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship charges applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship charges applied by the service ship charges to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the stable shipping Line detention charges, to the filled in slabs, if the stable shipping Line detention charges, to the filled in slabs, if the stable shipping Line detention charges, to the filled in slabs, if the stable shipping Line detention charges, to the filled in slabs, if the stable shipping Line detention charges, to the filled in slabs, if the stable shipping Line detention charges, to the fill shipping Line ship	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFL LOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFL LOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES LOW EDWIRKING CPETRISTION CHARGES.— HE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES.— HANDE MURRAGE / DETEN	LCL-CP LCL-FP LCL-MF LCL-MF LCL-OW LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-MAR LDEM	Per Feight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Container Day Per Document	20 All - Any container size 20 20 40 40 40 20 20 40 40 40 All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 130.00 135.00 0.00 30.00 60.00 120.00 0.00 20.00 30.00 40.00 50.00 50.00 175.00 150.00 50.00 125.00 125.00	Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 02-May-23 02-May-23 02-May-23 02-May-23 03-May-23
Import Im	LCL Miscellaneous Charges LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Handling LCL Miscellaneous Charges D - Demurrage/Detention char	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if by 10 Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in sl	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRI SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRI SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN THE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - MAR FRI SYSTEM LINES CHARGES - MAR FRI SYSTEM LINES CHARGES - MAC NOC CHARGES - MAC NOC CHARGES - MAC NOC CHARGES - WAN HAI NOC CHARGES - WAN HAI NOC CHARGES - WAN HAI NOC CHARGES - CHARGES - CHARGES - CHARGES - CON - CHARGES - CHARGES - CON - CON - CHARGES - CON - CON - CHARGES - MAR - CHARGES - MAR - CON - CHARGES - MAR - MAR - MAR - CHARGES - MAR	ICL-CP LCL-RF LCL-MF LCL-MF LCL-OW LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-MAR LOEM-MAR LOEM	Per Freight Ton Per Container(Day) Per Container(D	20 All - Any container size 20 20 20 40 40 40 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 21 20 20 All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 130.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 20.00 30.00 40.00 40.00 50.00 250.00 175.00 150.00 50.00 100.00	Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 02-May-23 02-May-23 03-May-23
Import Im	LCL Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Handling  D - Demurrage/Detention charge growth of the second of the	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge stellar to the execution of LCL shing the 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shing to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the stable shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the solution of the slabs shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the solution shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the slabs shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the slabs shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the slabs shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if the slabs shipping Line shipping Line	CP WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES FIT SYSTEM LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MFL LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MFL LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MFL LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES LOW EDWIRKING PETENSTONIC HARGES - LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTONIC HARGES - LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTONIC CHARGES - MAR DEMURRAGE / DE	LCL-CP LCL-MF LCL-MF LCL-MF LCL-MF LCL-MC LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-MAR LDEM-MA	Per Feight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Foreight Ton Per Foreight Ton Per Container Day Per Document	20 All - Any container size 20 20 40 40 40 20 20 40 40 All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 130.00 0.00 30.00 60.00 60.00 120.00 20.00 20.00 40.00 60.00 175.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 125.00 125.00 100.	Zero rated Standard rated Zero rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23 02-May-23 02-May-23 02-May-23 02-May-23 03-May-23
Import Im	LCL Miscellaneous Charges LCL Handling LCL Miscellaneous Charges D- Demurrage/Detention charges D- Demurrage	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing the 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shing to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line de	CP WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES OCEAN THE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - MAR FRT SYSTEM LINES CHARGES - MAR NOC CHARGES - MSC NOC CHARGES	LCL-CP LCL-MF LCL-MF LCL-MF LCL-MF LCL-MF LCL-MF LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR LOEM-MAR	Per Freight Ton Per Container Day Per Document	All - Any container size 20 20 40 40 40 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 40 All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-22 02-May-23 03-May-23
Import Im	LCL Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Handling  Demurrage/Detention charge  LCL Handling  LCL Handling	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge stellar to the execution of LCL shing to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if and so shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if a so Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if a so Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if a so Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if a so Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if a so Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if a so Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if a so Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if a so Shipping Line	CP WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES FIRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MFL LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MFL CHARGES LOG LENGTH LOG LANGLUNG CHARGES MFL CHARGES LOG LOG LANGLUNG CHARGES LOG LOG LOG LANGLUNG CHARGES MFL CHARGES LOG	LCL-CP LCL-MF LCM-MIR LDEM-HIR LDEM-HIR LDEM-MAR LDEM-MA	Per Feight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Container Day Per Conta	20 All - Any container size 20 20 40 40 40 20 20 20 40 40 All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	Zero rated Standard rated Zero rated rated Zero ra	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23
Import Im	LCL Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Handling  Demurrage/Detention charge  LCL Handling  LCL Handling	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge stellar to the execution of LCL shing to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if and so shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if a so Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if a so Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if a so Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if a so Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if a so Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if a so Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if a so Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if a so Shipping Line	CP WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES OCEAN THE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - MAR FRT SYSTEM LINES CHARGES - MAR NOC CHARGES - MSC NOC CHARGES	LCL-CP LCL-MF LCL-MF LCL-MF LCL-MF LCL-MF LCL-MF LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-LILY LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR LDEM-MAR LOEM-MAR	Per Freight Ton Per Container Day Per Document	All - Any container size 20 20 40 40 40 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 40 All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-22 02-May-23 03-May-23
Import Im	LCL Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Handling  Demurrage/Detention charge  LCL Handling  LCL Handling	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge stellar to the execution of LCL shing to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if and so shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if a so Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if a so Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if a so Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if a so Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if a so Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if a so Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if a so Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if a so Shipping Line	CP WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES FIRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MFL LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MFL CHARGES LOG LENGTH LOG LANGLUNG CHARGES MFL CHARGES LOG LOG LANGLUNG CHARGES LOG LOG LOG LANGLUNG CHARGES MFL CHARGES LOG	LCL-CP LCL-MF LCM-MIR LDEM-HIR LDEM-HIR LDEM-MAR LDEM-MA	Per Feight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Container Day Per Conta	20 All - Any container size 20 20 40 40 40 20 20 20 40 40 All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	Zero rated Standard rated Zero rated rated Zero ra	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23
Import in import	LCL Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Miscellaneous Charges  D. Demurrage/Detention charge  LCL Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Handling	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship gharpea papiled by service provider, for executing LCL ship and charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship she 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line Line Line Line Line Line Line Line	CP WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES FIRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MFL LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES LOW EDWINGRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—MAR ME / DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—MAR ME / DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES MOR / DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES MOR / DEMURRAGE / DEMURRA	LCL-CP LCL-MF LCM-MAR LDEM-MAR LDEM-MA	Per Feight Ton Per Foreight Ton Per Foreight Ton Per Container Day	20 All - Any container size 20 20 40 40 40 20 20 20 40 40 40 All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	Zero rated Standard rated Zero rated Standard rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Standard rated Standard rated Zero rated Zero rated Standard rated Zero rated Zer	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23
Import in import	LCL Miscellaneous Charges LCL Handling LCL Miscellaneous Charges D - Demurrage/Detention charge	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship charges applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship charges applied by service provider, for executing LCL shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charg	CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFLLOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES MFLLOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES INCOME OF THE SYSTEM COLOR OF THE SYSTEM REPOWLER OF THE SYSTEM CHARGES - LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - MAR RETSYSTEM LINER CHARGES - MAR NOC CHARGES - MSC NOC CHARGES -	LCL-CP LCL-CP LCL-CP LCL-CP LCL-CMF LCC-CMF LC	Per Freight Ton Per Container Day Per Document	20 All - Any container size 20 20 40 40 40 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40	Dry - General/FAK  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 60.00 120.00 20.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 175.00 150.0	Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-22 02-May-23 02-May-23 02-May-23 03-May-23
Import in import	LCL Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Miscellaneous Charges  D. Demurrage/Detention charge  LCL Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Handling  LCL Ha	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship gharpea papiled by service provider, for executing LCL ship and charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship she 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship \$10.5 hipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if \$10.5 hipping Line Line slabs, the slabs, the slabs, the slabs, the sl	CP WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES FIRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MFL LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES LOCK CHARGES LOC	LCL-CP LCL-MF LCM-MAR LDEM-MAR LD	Per Feight Ton Per Feight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Container Day Per Seal Per Seal Per Seal	20 All - Any container size 20 20 40 40 40 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 20 20 All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 120.00 30.00 40.00 250.00 150.00	Zero rated Standard rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Zero rated Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-23
Import I Import Impo	LCL Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Handling  LCL Miscellaneous Charges  D - Demurrage/Detention charge  LCL Miscellaneous Charges  D - Demurrage/Detention charge  LCL Miscellaneous Charges  D - Demurrage/Detention charge  LCL Miscellaneous Charges  BOL - Switch B/L free  SSAL - Seal charge  LCL Handling  LCL Mandling  LCL Mandling  LCL Mandling  LCL Mandling  LCL Mandling  LCL Mandling	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship charges applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship charge ship charges relating to the execution of LCL ship to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if when 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship when the slabs and	CP WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MFLLOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MFLLOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES OLD HANDLUNG CHARGES IN EDMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LIN EDEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - MAR EDMURRAGE / DETE	LCL-CP LCL-CP LCL-CP LCL-CMF LCC-CMF L	Per Freight Ton Per Container Day Per Seal Per Seal	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED AED AED AED USD AED AED AED AED AED AED AED AED AED AE	135.00 145.00 .000 135.00 .000 60.00 120.00 .000 20.00 40.00 50.00 75.00 150.00 125.00 100.00 125.00 100.00 125.00 100.00 125.00 100.00 125.00 100.00 125.00 100.00 125.00 100.00 125.00 100.00 125.00 100.00	Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-22 02-May-23 02-May-23 02-May-23 03-May-23
Import Im	LCL Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Miscellaneous Charges  D. Demurrage/Detention charge  LCL Miscellaneous Charges  D. Sewith St. Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Miscel	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship gharpary policy by service provider, for executing LCL ship gharpare applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship gharpare applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship gharpare applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship gharpare shall be the execution of LCL ship to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 54 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 54 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 54 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 54 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 54 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 54 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 54 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 54 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 54 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 54 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 54 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 54 bipping Line detention charges in the dete	CP WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES FIRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MF1. LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MF1. LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MF1. LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES LOG LCL HANDLUNG L	LCL-CP LCL-MF LCM-MAR LDEM-MAR LDEM	Per Feight Ton Per Feight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Fort Container Day Per Document Per Fought Ton Per Document Per Freight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Document Per Seal Per Sonal Per Container Per Container	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	#ED	135.00 145.00 135.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0	Zero rated Standard rated Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted	0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0	01-May-23
Import I Import Impo	LCL Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Miscellaneous Charges  D. Demurrage/Detention charge  LCL Miscellaneous Charges  D. Sewith St. Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Miscel	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship charges applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship charge ship charges relating to the execution of LCL ship to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to Shipping Lime detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if when 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship when the slabs and	CP WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MFLLOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MFLLOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES OLD HANDLUNG CHARGES IN EDMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LIN EDEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - MAR EDMURRAGE / DETE	LCL-CP LCL-CP LCL-CP LCL-CMF LCC-CMF L	Per Freight Ton Per Container Day Per Seal Per Seal	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	01-May-22 02-May-23 02-May-23 02-May-23 03-May-23
Import in import	LCL Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Miscellaneous Charges  D. Demurrage/Detention charge  LCL Miscellaneous Charges  D. Sewith St. Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Miscel	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship gharpary policy by service provider, for executing LCL ship gharpare applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship gharpare applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship gharpare applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship gharpare shall be the execution of LCL ship to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 53 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 54 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 54 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 54 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 54 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 54 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 54 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 54 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 54 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 54 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 54 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 54 bipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if ye to 54 bipping Line detention charges in the dete	CP WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES FIRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MF1. LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MF1. LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MF1. LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES LOG LCL HANDLUNG L	LCL-CP LCL-MF LCM-MAR LDEM-MAR LDEM	Per Feight Ton Per Feight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Fort Container Day Per Document Per Fought Ton Per Document Per Freight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Document Per Seal Per Sonal Per Container Per Container	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	#ED	135.00 145.00 135.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 60.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00	Zero rated Standard rated Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted	0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0	01-May-23
Import im	LCL Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Miscellaneous Charges  D. Demurrage/Detention charge  D. Demurrage/Detention charge  D. Demurrage/Detention charge  D. Demurrage/Detention charge  O. Demurrage/Detention charge  O. Demurrage/Detention charge  D. Demurrage/Detention charg	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge stealing to the execution of LCL ship to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges to be security, to Line in slabs, if ye	CP WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MFLLOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MFLLOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES OLD HANDLUNG CHARGES IN EDMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—LIN EDEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—LIN ED EMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—LIN ED EMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—LIN ED EMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—LIN EDMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—LIN EDMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—LIN EDMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—LIN EDMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—MAR FRI SYSTEM LINES CHARGES—MAR FRI SYSTEM LINES CHARGES—MAR NOC CHARGES—MAR NOC CHARGES—MAR NOC CHARGES—MAR NOC CHARGES—MAR NOC CHARGES—MAR EN ONC CHARGES—MAR NOC CHARGES—MAR NOC CHARGES—MAR NOC CHARGES—MAR NOC CHARGES—MAR EN ONC CHARGES—MAR NOC CHARGES—MAR NOC CHARGES—MAR NOC CHARGES—MAR NOC CHARGES—MAR NOC CHARGES—MAR NOC CHARGES—MAR STRIPSTEM PORT HANDLUNG CHARGES MAR SEAL CHARGES—MAR SEAL CHAR	LCL-CP LCL-CP LCL-CP LCL-CMF LCC-CMF L	Per Freight Ton Per Container Day Per Document Per Document Per Document Per Document Per Document Per Document Per Container Day Per Seal Per Seal Per Seal Per Seal Per Container	20 All - Any container size 20 20 40 40 40 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 20 20 All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 60.00 120.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 150.00	Zero rated Standard rate	0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0	01-May-23
import im	LCL Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Miscellaneous Charges  D - Demurrage/Detention charge  D	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship and charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship in the party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship where 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship by the 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship by to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if yo to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if you conclude the slabs of the	CP WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES FIRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MIT LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MIT LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MIT LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES WE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES—MAR DEMURRAGE / DEMURRAGES	LCL-CP LCL-CP LCL-MF LCL-MF LCL-MF LCL-CMF LCC-CMF LCC	Per Feight Ton Per Container Day Per Seal Per Seal Per Seal Per Seal Per Seal Per Container Per Contai	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE MULTIPLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 135.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 120.00 120.00 0.00 120.00 0.00	Zero rated Standard rated Zero rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0	01-May-22 02-May-23 02-May-23 02-May-23 03-May-23 03-May
import im	LCL Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Handling  LCL Miscellaneous Charges  D - Demurrage/Detention charge  D - Demurrage/Detention	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge stealing to the execution of LCL ship to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges to be security and the slabs and t	CP WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES PRET SYSTEM LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MIT LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MIT LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MIT LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES WE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES- LI WE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES- MAR DEMURRAGE / DEMURRAGE	LCL-CP LCL-OF LCC-OF LC	Per Feight Ton Per Container Day Per Soulment Per Container	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 135.00 135.00 0.00 30.00 60.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 120.00 175.00 175.00 150.00 125.00	Zero rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0	01-May-23
Import in import	LCL Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Miscellaneous Charges  D - Demurrage/Detention charge  D - Demurrage/Detent	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL ship acharge applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship acharge applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship acharge applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship acharge applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship acharges applied by service provider, for executing LCL ship acharges applied by service provider, for executing LCL shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go 15 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go 15 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go 15 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go 15 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go 15 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go 15 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go 15 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go 15 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go 15 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go 15 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go 15 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go 15 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go 15 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go 15 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go 15 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go 15 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go 15 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go 15 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go 15 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go 15 shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if go 15 shipping Line detention charges to be filled in slabs, if go 15 shipping Line detention charges to be filled in slabs, if go 15 shipping Line detention charges to be filled in slabs, line slabs, line slabs, line slabs, line detention charges slabs, line slabs, li	CP WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MFLLOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MFLLOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES OLD HANDLUNG CHARGES OLD HANDLUNG CHARGES HE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - MAR MOC CHARGES - MAR MOC CHARGES - MAR NOC CHARGES - MAR MR DEMONS - L'ENGENE - L'ENGENE NOC CHARGES - MAR MR DEMONS - L'ENGENE - L'ENGENE NOC CHARGES - MAR MR DEMONS - L'ENGENE - MAR MR DEMONS - L'ENGENE - MAR MR DEMONS - L'ENGENE - MAR MR LOG PORT HANDLUNG CHARGES - SENTE NO DECUMENTE - L'ENTURO SPECIAL EDIJIMMENT SURCHARGE - HIMM SPECIAL EDIJIMMENT SURCHARGE - HIMM SPECIAL EDIJIMMENT SURCHARGE - MAR MOCHARGES - WENCE CHARGE - MAR MR SPECIAL EDIJIMMENT SURCHARGE - HIMM SPECIAL EDIJIMMENT SURCHARGE - MAR CONTIAINES SERVICE CHARGE - MAR MASHING CHARGES - WAN HAI NONCHARGES - WENCE CHARGE - MAR MASHING CHARGES - MAR MR SPECIAL EDIJIMMENT SURCHARGE - MAR MR MASHING CHARGES - MAR MR SPECIAL EDIJIMMENT SURCHARGE - MAR MR MASHING CHARGES - MAR MR SPECIAL EDIJIMMENT SURCHARGE - MAR MR MASHING CHARGES - MA	LCL-CP LCL-CP LCL-MF LCL-MF LCL-MF LCL-MF LCL-MF LCL-CMF LCL-MS LCL-MF LCL-MS LCL-MS LCL-MS LCL-MS LCL-MS LCM-MILV LDEM-LILV LDEM-LILV LDEM-LILV LDEM-MAIR LOEM-MAIR L	Per Feight Ton Per Freight Ton Per Container Day Per Dournent Per Dournent Per Dournent Per Dournent Per Dournent Per Dournent Per Freight Ton Per Dournent Per Container	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 145.00 135.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	Zero rated Standard rated Zero rated Standard rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0	01-May-22 02-May-23 02-May-23 02-May-23 03-May-23
Import inport in	LCL Miscellaneous Charges  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Handling  LCL Miscellaneous Charges  D - Demurrage/Detention charge  D - Demurrage/Detent	ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge applied by service provider, for executing LCL shing charge stealing to the execution of LCL ship to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filled in slabs, if ye to Shipping Line detention charges to be security and the slabs and t	CP WORLD LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES PRET SYSTEM LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MIT LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MIT LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES MIT LOG LCL HANDLUNG CHARGES WE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES- LI WE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES- MAR DEMURRAGE / DEMURRAGE	LCL-CP LCL-OF LCC-OF LC	Per Feight Ton Per Container Day Per Soulment Per Container	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MULTIPLE SINGLE	Per Container	6 16 1 6 16 1 8 18 18	15 999999 5 15 999999 7 17 999999 7	AED	135.00 145.00 145.00 135.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	Zero rated	0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0	01-May-23

Import ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I	WASHING CHARGES - CENTURION	WASHING3	Per Container	20	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE	AED	105.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	
Import ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I	WASHING CHARGES - CENTURION	WASHING4	Per Container	40	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE	AED	158.00	Standard rated	5%	01-May-23	